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Schools Competition
Position School Age Points

2 Euan Tebbutt Twycross House B12 260
3 Charlie Rennie LGS B7 235
7 Ethan Tebbutt Twycross House B9 220

24 Tom Allery Ivanhoe College B9 175
27 Francis Mayes Twycross House B9 160
32 Harrington Leake Ratcliffe College B6 145
35 Elena & Kiranjeet LGS G6 130
42 Adam & Vivek LGS B5 115
43 Harry & Harris LGS B6 110
44 Isabella & Fleur LGS G5 110
45 Eric & Jeevan LGS B5 110
46 Max & Thomas LGS B6 110
47 Megan & Emily LGS G5 100
48 Jacob & Oliver LGS B5 100
49 Sophie Sanganee Twycross House G5 95
50 Sohnum & Lottie LGS G5 90
51 Harriett & George LGS B5 90
52 Peta Jarvis Loughborough High G10 90
53 Harry Sanganee Twycross House B5 85
54 Daisy Rennie LGS G5 80
55 Alfie Scoffield JFC B7 80
56 Will Lambert JFC B10 80
57 Jacob McMahon Twycross House B5 80
59 Jack Mawer JFC B10 75
60 Harry Stansfield JFC B10 75
61 Robyn Jarvis Burton in the Wolds G6 70
62 Lonja Engemise Leicester Preparatory G6 70
63 Mae Booth Leicester Preparatory G6 70
64 Rory Billum JFC B10 65
65 Taylor Greaves JFC B10 65
66 Kyra Shergill Leicester Preparatory G6 60
67 Jodie Ploman JFC G8 55
68 Les Fernandes Leicester Preparatory B6 0
69 Ryan Bashra Leicester Preparatory B6 0

Teams

Secondary (6 to count)
First John Ferneley College 6 440
55 Alfie Scoffield B7 80
56 Will Lambert B10 80
59 Jack Mawer B10 75
60 Harry Stansfield B10 75
64 Rory Billum B10 65
65 Taylor Greaves B10 65

Second Twycross House 3 640
2 Euan Tebbutt B12 260
7 Ethan Tebbutt B9 220

27 Francis Mayes B9 160

Third Leicester Grammar School 235
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3 Charlie Rennie B7 235

Primary (4 to count)
First Leicester Grammar School 4 465
35 Elena & Kiranjeet G6 130
42 Adam & Vivek B5 115
43 Harry & Harris B6 110
44 Isabella & Fleur G5 110

Leicester Grammar School 2 4 420
45 Eric & Jeevan B5 110
46 Max & Thomas B6 110
47 Megan & Emily G5 100
48 Jacob & Oliver B5 100

Second Leicester Preparatory 4 200
62 Lonja Engemise G6 70
63 Mae Booth G6 70
66 Kyra Shergill G6 60
68 Les Fernandes B6 0

Third Twycross House 3 260
49 Sophie Sanganee G5 95
53 Harry Sanganee B5 85
57 Jacob McMahon B5 80

Individual
Year 5-6 Boys

1 Harrington Leake Ratcliffe College B6 145
2 Adam & Vivek LGS B5 115
3 Harry & Harris LGS B6 110

Year 5-6 Girls
1 Elena & Kiranjeet LGS G6 130
2 Isabella & Fleur LGS G5 110
3 Megan & Emily LGS G5 100

Year 7-8 Boys
1 Charlie Rennie LGS B7 235

Year 7-8 Girls
1 Jodie Ploman JFC G8 55

Year 9-10 Boys
1 Ethan Tebbutt Twycross House B9 220
2 Tom Allery Ivanhoe College B9 175
3 Francis Mayes Twycross House B9 160

Year 9-10 Girls
1 Peta Jarvis Loughborough High G10 90

Year 11-13 Boys
1 Euan Tebbutt Twycross House B12 260
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